Deutscher Schwimm-Verband eV,

18.04.-23.04.2008
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120. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 24

50m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 1

Cecilia Razeto
Kristin Reiter
Silke Lippok

uf 2

Kim Illmer
Lea Meier
Beatrix Eisel
Uta Miiller
Adela Suchy
Sandra Nyari
Melanie Otto
Julia Reitz

uf 3
Kerstin Lange
Lisa Vitting
Lena Kalla
Sabine Rasch
Saskia Rehder
Christin Zenner
Jeanette Luster
Paulina Schmiedel

uf 4

Anh-Thy Nebel
Franziska Skrubel
Kristina Jahn

Iris Rosenberger
Lena Celina Hiller
Daniela Wachtel
Corinna Gottschalk
Kerstin Vogel
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00:25,46
00:25,46
00:26,35

1988
1992
1994

1988
1988
1988
1991
1985
1986
1987
1991

1990
1991
1993
1989
1986
1991
1990
1993

1990
1987
1989
1985
1990
1992
1986
1985

Therese Alshammar SWE
Therese Alshammar SWE
Antje Buschschulte SC Magdeburg

SG Frankfurt
SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923
SSG Pforzheim

SG Essen

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SSG Heidenheim

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SV Wacker Burghausen

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923
SC Wiesbaden 1911

Maxi Swim-Team Hamm
SG Miilheim

SV Wiirzburg 05

SV Halle (Saale)

FC Voran Ohe von 1949
VfV Hildesheim

W98 Hannover

SG Miilheim

SSG 81 Erlangen

W98 Hannover

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
W98 Hannover

SG Schéneberg Berlin
SSG 81 Erlangen

SV Rhenania Kdln

13.06.2007 Barcelona
13.06.2007 Barcelona
24.11.2006 Hannover

00:29,26
00:29,00
00:29,00

00:28,87
00:28,55
00:28,11
00:27,87
00:28,00
00:28,50
00:28,76
00:28,99

00:28,84
00:28,53
00:28,09
00:27,74
00:27,95
00:28,28
00:28,60
00:28,90

00:28,80
00:28,50
00:28,07
00:27,60
00:27,90
00:28,21
00:28,60
00:28,90
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